25 June 2021

Long Eaton Town A
Stute

Derby West End
llkeston Victoria Park
llkeston Rutland
Long Eaton Town B

Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2021

Played Won Drawn Lost For
6 6 0 0 352
4 3 0 1 265
6 2 0 4 274
4 2 0 2 209
5 2 0 3 188
5 0 0 5 166

Results Week 6

Long Eaton Town B 43 (4) 44 (4) llkeston Rutland

Stute Postponed llkeston Victoria Park

Derby West End 41 (2) 52 (6) Long Eaton Town A
Rearrange Fixtures

llkeston Victoria Park \ Stute
llkeston Rutland v Long Eaton Town B
Fixtures Cup Competition 1st July
Stute Match 1 Long Eaton Town A
llkeston Victoria Park Match 2 Derby West End

Fixtures Cup Competition 8th July

Long Eaton Town B % llkeston Rutland
Winner Match 2 % Winner Match 1

Shots
Agst
219
139
296
171
276
352

Diff
133
126
-22

38
-88

-186

29 June 2021
30 June 2021

Points
42
25
19
15
11

8

Venue to be confirmed



