Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2021

25 June 2021

				Shots				
	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Agst	Diff	Points
Long Eaton Town A	6	6	0	0	352	219	133	42
Stute	4	3	0	1	265	139	126	25
Derby West End	6	2	0	4	274	296	-22	19
Ilkeston Victoria Park	4	2	0	2	209	171	38	15
Ilkeston Rutland	5	2	0	3	188	276	-88	11
Long Eaton Town B	5	0	0	5	166	352	-186	8

Results	Week 6					
Long Eaton Town B	43 (4)	44 (4)	Ilkeston Rutland			
Stute	Postp	oned	Ilkeston Victoria Park			
Derby West End	41 (2)	52 (6)	Long Eaton Town A			
Rearrange Fixtures						
Ilkeston Victoria Park	V	,	Stute	29 June 2021		
Ilkeston Rutland	V	,	Long Eaton Town B	30 June 2021		
Fixtures Cup Competition 1st July						
Stute	Mato	ch 1	Long Eaton Town A			
Ilkeston Victoria Park	Mate	ch 2	Derby West End	Venue to be confirmed		

i ixtui co	oup competition	ouroury
Long Eaton Town B	V	Ilkeston Rutland
Winner Match 2	V	Winner Match 1

Fixtures Cup Competition 8th July